
GOVERNOR INFORMATION 
Academic Year: 2024/25 
School Name: St Oswald’s Catholic Primary – Local Governing Committee 

 

SOPS/LGC/22.10.24 

NAME CATEGORY OF 

GOVERNOR 

APPOINTED / 

ELECTED BY 

DATE 

APPOINTED 

END OF 

CURRENT 

TERM 

COMMITTEES LINKS/ROLES PECUNIARY INTERESTS 
 

Paul Marley Headteacher Ex-Officio Ex-Officio  
 

Admissions 
Curriculum 
Finance 
 

 Katie Marley (daughter) has worked as a lunchtime 
supervisor and classroom support when required 
 

Alison Slater (Chair) Foundation Diocese  01/10/2021   30/09/2025 Finance 
Curriculum 
HTPM 
 

Curriculum  
 
 

None 

Julie Fitzgerald (V-Chair) Foundation Diocese  01/10/2021 30/09/2025 Admissions 
HTPM 
 

SEND 
 

None 

Gareth Pritchard Foundation Diocese  01/10/2021 30/09/2025 Admissions 
Finance 
 

Finance & Premises 
 

None 

Elizabeth Turnbull Foundation Diocese 01/10/2021 30/09/2025 Admissions 
Finance 
 

Early Years 
 

None 

Vacancy Foundation Diocese 
 

     

Kelly Philips Foundation  Diocese 13/02/2024 
 

12/02/2028   None 

Katie Morris Staff Staff 21/10/2021 19/10/2025 Curriculum SEND 
 

None 

Vicky Quinn Other LGC/Trust 
Board 

01/09/2024 31/08/2028 
 

 Safeguarding 
Health & Safety 
 

None 

Vacancy Parent Parents     None 

 

Historic Record – past 12 months 

John Hawthorne Foundation Diocese 01/10/2021 15/04/2024 HTPM RE 
 

None 

 
 
 
 



NCC/GovServ/V4/29/12/22 
 

Attendance 2024/25 

 PM AS JF GP LT VQ KM KP  

26/10/2024          

12/12/2024          

20/02/2025          

03/04/2025          

22/05/2025          

26/06/2025          

 

Attendance 2023/24 

 PM AS JF GP LT JH VQ KM KP 

05/10/2023          

14/12/2023          

12/02/2024          

28/03/2024          

16/05/2024          

04/07/2024          

 
KEY Attended  Apologies N/A 

 


